
APPLICATION FOR A LEGAL REPORT

To From

Property address :  

 Post Code :  

Legal Report :

Title Number : 

Descriptive Writ : 

OR

Inhibitions, Adjudications and Insolvencies 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

Date Required :
Additional report  :  
(Select or type your own)

Additional info : 

Our Ref : 

please save the completed form and email to searches@lornies.co.uk
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